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Bill Bowling
Jay Ferguson
Jim Popp
Scott McMillan
Tom Powell
Mark Brown
Eric Engstrom

Drew Bridgeman

CMP GSM Match
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Eric Engstrom

Unlimited-Garand
M1903A3

M1 Garand
M1903A3

AR-15

M28/30 Finn
M1903A3

K31 Swiss

M28/30 Finn

M1 Garand

M1 Garand

M96 Swedish Mauser
K31 Swiss

K31 Swiss

M1 Garand

SFP
94-2X
94-1X
94-3X
93-2X
94-1X
91-2X
96-0X
89-1X

SFP
96-2X
95-2X
94-1X
96-2X
96-0X
90-0X
87-1X

RFP
95-3X
94-1X
93-1X
92-0X
89-0X
80-0X
89-1X
75-0X

RFP
89-0X
92-0X
95-1X
85-0X
86-0X
72-0X
91-1X

10/26/2013
Standing Score
91-2X 280-7 X
84-0X 272-2 X
81-0X 268-4 X
75-0X 260-2 X
73-0X 256-1 X
84-1X 255-3 X
53-0X 238-1 X
73-0X 237-1 X
Standing Score
92-1X 277-3 X
85-0X 272-2 X
82-0X 271-2 X
88-0X 269-2 X
76-0X  258-0 X
81-0X 243-0 X
61-0X 239-2 X



